l'!
ﬁ',:;"l,' Round 1 - Flat Track - 31 August
/ - -
,:o},'t Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane
N A L S""
i PRO 450
Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 2
Event: R12

-~ AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2024
]

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 27.1C

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Started at: 14:42:55
Laps: 8
Starters: 18

Track: Good Posted at:  2:47 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 8 3:.09.011 22840 3
2 25 Cyshan WEALE / Fist Handwear/ Rat  KTM 450 SX-F 8 3:10.636 1.625 1625 23313 3
Racing / TradeMark Signs / Moto Shox
/ DriTimes
3 42 Jordan DALL/ The Printery / KYT Honda CRF 450 R 8 311324 2.313 688 23244 3
Helmets / BPA Civil & Mining / Ultra
Lubricants
4 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M- KTM 450 SX-F 8 313120  4.109 1796 23318 3
cycles / Dave Norris Racing /
Motoshox / Link Int.
5 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 8 3113435 4.424 315 23654 3
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
6 462 Ronan JACOBS KTM 450 SX-F 8 3:14.398 5.387 963 23.638 5
7 105 Cameron DUNKER / Yamaha Motor ~ Yamaha YZ 450 F 8 314744 5.733 346 23703 3
Aust./ GYTR / YRD / Doctor Mak /
MDSteel / Beven Property
8 178 Dale BORLASE / Burdekin Yamaha YZ 450 F 8 3:16.101 7.090 1357 23479 2
Motorcycles / ACE Engineering
9 308 John LYTRAS/Firth Racing/ Thrilla/ KTM 450 SX-F 8 3:16.212 7.201 A1 23770 5
AGV / TCX/ Motul / Pirelli / Race and
Road
10 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamaha YZ 450 F 8 3:17.831 8.820 1619 24165 2
Yamalube / Chris Watsons M-cycles /
Porttune Perform.
11 555 Thomas YARNOLD Honda CRF 450 R 8 3:18.330 9.319 499 24128 3
12 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM 450 SX-F 8 3:18.614 9.603 284 24123 4
13 598 Rory MCQUALTER / RADriders KTM 450 SX-F 8 320249 11.238 1635 24099 5
Australia / AP & Sons
14 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite / APO / Honda CRF 450 R 8 321416 12405 1167 24386 4
WeAreLusty / Troy Lee Designs /
Maxima Race Oils
15 J25 Jett CARTER KTM 450 SX-F 8 321743 12732 327 24504 3
16 91 Talon CARDINALE / Fauna Solutions / Husqvarna FC 450 8 3:22.547 13.536 804 24342 6
RAD
17 245 Noah CARDINALE KTM 450 SX-F 8 325212 16.201 2665 24480 5
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

A.....

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 2 Started at; 14:42:55
Event. R12 Laps: 8
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 27.1C Starters: 18
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 2:47 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
DNF  29H Harrison VOIGHT / Voight Contracting KTM 450 SX-F 3 118679 4laps 24560 2
/ Franko's Race Shop

Fastest Lap was 22.840 by 21 Jarred BROOK

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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